
                                                                                       
HOLIDAY DATES 2026/2027 

 
PLEASE NOTE, THESE DATES RELATE TO PUPIL ATTENDANCE AT SCHOOL 

 

The scheme below meets the requirements of 195 days (teachers) and 190 days 
(pupils). 
 

The Autumn Term begins on Wednesday 2nd September 2026 
 
HOLIDAY PERIOD DATE OF CLOSING DATE OF RE-OPENING 
 
Autumn 2026   Teachers: Tuesday 1st    
                           September 
  Pupils: Wednesday 2nd  
                          September 
  
Autumn Half Term 2026 Friday 23rd October 2026 Tuesday 3rd November 2026 
  
Christmas 2026/27 Friday 18th December 2026 Monday 4th January 2027 
 
Spring Half Term 2027 Friday 12th February 2027 Monday 22nd February 2027 

 
Easter 2027 Thursday 25th March 2027 Monday 12th April 2027 
 

May Day B/Holiday 2027    Monday 3rd May 2027              Tuesday 4th May 2027  

 
Summer Half Term 2027 Friday 28th May 2027 Monday 7th June 2027  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
Summer 2027 Friday 16th July 2027  
 
 

IN-SERVICE DAYS (FOR TEACHERS ONLY) 
 
Day 1 Tuesday 1st September 2026  
 

Day 2 Monday 2nd November 2026      
  
Day 3 Monday 19th July 2027  
  
Day 4 Tuesday 20th July 2027  
 

Day 5 Wednesday 21st July 2027 

 
   


